YASKAWA L1000 lift drives are the solution to technical requirements
of today’s elevators. This inverter controls induction and permanent magnet motors. It is the first
choice for new installation, machine room less lifts, but also for modernization. Experience the
proven YASKAWA reliability combined with a new level of ride comfort.
YASKAWA AC Drive
Lift Inverter Drives
L1000A
Setup in Shortest Time

LITERATURE NO. YAP-INV-L1000A-EN-V9
Published in October 2018
■ Model Designation
CIMR-L   C   4F   0015   B   A   A   -   _  _  _  _
*Enhanced: SIL3 STO, A3, DCP3 & 4 interface, CANopen-Lift, Brake
Monitoring for protection against unintended car movement,
Advanced Light Load Search, Output Phase Loss Protection
Product Series
AC Drive L1000A
T: Asia
Voltage Class
2A: 200V 3-phase, standard
4A: 400V 3-phase, standard
Rated Output Current
See rating table
Region Code
C: Europe
Special Model
Blank: Standard (Asia Region only)
9130: Enhanced* (Europe Region only)
Revision
Environmental Specifications
A: Standard
Enclosure
B: IP20
C: IP20 with reduced bending space4F: 400V 3-phase, SIL 3 STO built-in
      (Europe Region only)
Max. Applicable Motor
Capacity (kW)
Three-Phase 200V
Three-Phase 400V
0008 (8A)
0005 (4.8A)
1.5
0011 (11A)
0006 (5.5A)
2.2
0018 (17.5A)
0009 (9.2A)
3.7
0025 (25A)
0015 (14.8A)
5.5
0033 (33A)
0018 (18A)
7.5
0047 (47A)
0024 (24A)
11
0060 (60A)
0031 (31A)
15
0075 (75A)
0039 (39A)
18.5
Max. Applicable Motor
Capacity (kW)
Three-Phase 200V
Three-Phase 400V
0085 (85A)
0045 (45A)
22
0115 (115A)
0060 (60A)
30
0145 (145A)
0075 (75A)
37
0180 (180A)
0091 (91A)
45
0215 (215A)
0112 (112A)